
City of Carrizo Springs 

Brush Pick-Up Schedule 

March 2023 
BRUSH ONLY 

NO BULK ITEMS WILL BE PICKED UP 

Section A 

(Trash pickup is on Monday) 

Take Out Brush 

  Monday, March 6, 2023 – Sunday, March 12, 2023 

Brush Pick-Up 

Monday March 13, 2023 – Friday, March 17, 2023 

__________________________________________________________   

Section B 

(Trash pickup is on Wednesday) 

Take Out Brush 

Monday March 13, 2023 – Sunday, March 19,2023 

 Brush Pick-Up 

Monday March 20, 2023 – Friday, March 24, 2023 

__________________________________________________________  

Section C 

(Trash pickup is on Friday) 

Take Out Brush 

Monday March 20, 2023- Sunday, March 26, 2023 

Brush Pick-Up 

Monday March 27, 2023 – Friday, March 31, 2023 

 

 


